Pornography and Your Relationship

Q1 My partner and | use pornography to
enhance our sexual experience together.

Answered: 4,129 Skipped: 61

Always

More often
than not
Occasionally

Rarely -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Always 0.68% 28
More often than not 1.82% 75
Occasionally 6.78% 280
Rarely 14.26% 589
Never 76.46% 3,157
Total 4,129
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Pornography and Your Relationship

Q2 1 think if a person has a problem with his
or her partner viewing pornography that
they should relax because it is not that big
of deal.

Answered: 4,138 Skipped: 52
Strongly agree

Agree l

Neither agree
nor disagree

Strongly
Disagree

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 3.00%
Agree 5.73%
Neither agree nor disagree 8.82%
Disagree 17.28%
Strongly Disagree 64.43%

NA 0.75%

Total
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90% 100%

124

237

365

715

2,666

31

4,138



Pornography and Your Relationship

Q3 I don't have a problem if my partner
wants to view pornography when | am not
with him/her.

Answered: 4,132 Skipped: 58
Strongly agree

Ag " -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree -
Strongly
disagree

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 5.83% 241
Agree 10.77% 445
Neither agree nor disagree 7.21% 298
Disagree 17.13% 708
Strongly disagree 58.37% 2,412
NA 0.68% 28

Total 4,132
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Pornography and Your Relationship

Q4 My partner's use of pornography has

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Stongly
disagree

NA

Answer Choices
Strongly agree
Agree
Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree
Stongly disagree

NA

Total

hurt our relationship

Answered: 4,069 Skipped: 121

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

4/21

60%

70% 80%

Responses

65.69%

13.07%

6.22%

6.02%

8.99%

0.00%

90% 100%

2,673

532

253

245

366

4,069



Pornography and Your Relationship

Q5 Which statement best describes your
sexual relationship before pornography
became a part of your relationship.

Answered: 3,021 Skipped: 1,169

| was
satisfied wi...

My partner
wanted sex m...

| wanted sex
more than my...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
I was satisfied with our sexual relationship 55.74% 1,684
My partner wanted sex more than | did 18.21% 550
26.05% 787

| wanted sex more than my partner did
Total 3,021
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Pornography and Your Relationship

Q6 Before you discovered your partner was
involved in pornography (or you started
using porn in your relationship) how often
were you sexually intimate?

Answered: 3,026 Skipped: 1,164
Daily

2-3 times a
week

1 time a week

Once a month

Every two weeks .

3-4 times a
year

Once a year I

We stopped
having sex

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses

Daily 16.09%

2-3 times a week 43.19%

1 time a week 18.31%

Every two weeks 7.73%

Once a month 6.91%

3-4 times a year 2.97%

Once a year 0.96%
3.83%

We stopped having sex

Total
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100%

487

1,307

554

234

209

90

29

116

3,026



Pornography and Your Relationship

Q7 Now that you have discovered your
partner's involvement in porn (or you have
been using porn in your relationship) how

frequently do you have sex?

Answered: 3,017 Skipped: 1,173

Daily

2-3 times a
week

1 time a week
Every two weeks

Once a month

3-4 times a
year

Once a year

We stopped
having sex

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Daily 3.58% 108
2-3 times a week 14.92% 450
1 time a week 17.14% 517
Every two weeks 15.15% 457
Once a month 14.98% 452
3-4 times a year 713% 215
Once a year 1.36% 41
We stopped having sex 25.75% 777

Total 3,017

7121



Pornography and Your Relationship

Q8 Which statement best describes your
sexual relationship before pornography
became a part of your relationship.

Answered: 672 Skipped: 3,518

| was

satisfied wi...
My partner
wanted sex m...
| wanted sex
more than my...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices
| was satisfied with our sexual relationship
My partner wanted sex more than | did

| wanted sex more than my partner did

Total

8/21

Responses

45.98% 309
12.50% 84
41.52% 279

672



Pornography and Your Relationship

Q9 Before pornography became a part of
your relationship (or your partner
discovered you were involved) how often
were you sexually intimate?

Answered: 675 Skipped: 3,515

Daily

2-3 times a
week

1 time a week

Every two weeks -

Once a month

3-4 times a
year

Once a year |

We stopped
having sex

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses

Daily 14.81%

2-3 times a week 41.93%

1 time a week 20.89%

Every two weeks 9.63%

Once a month 6.52%

3-4 times a year 3.85%

Once a year 0.89%
1.48%

We stopped having sex

Total

9/21

90%

100%

100

283

141

65

44

26

675



Pornography and Your Relationship

Q10 Now that pornography has become a
part of your relationship (or your partner
discovered you were involved) how often

are you sexually intimate?

Answered: 673 Skipped: 3,517

Daily

2-3 times a
week

1 time a week

Every two weeks

Once a month -

3-4 times a
year

Once a year

We stopped
having sex

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Answer Choices
Daily
2-3 times a week
1 time a week
Every two weeks
Once a month
3-4 times a year
Once a year

We stopped having sex

Total

10/ 21

60%

70% 80%

Responses

9.96%
29.72%
21.55%
9.81%
11.44%
6.84%
0.59%

10.10%

90%

100%

67

200

145

66

7

46

68

673



Pornography and Your Relationship

Q11 Which of the following statements best
describes you?

Answered: 3,599 Skipped: 591

| actively
view porn

My partner is
involved in...

My partner and
I view porn...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
| actively view porn 17.34% 624
My partner is involved in porn 79.13% 2,848
My partner and | view porn together 3.53% 127
Total 3,509
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Pornography and Your Relationship

Q12 Which statement best describes you

(you can check more than one box)

I really enjoy
viewing porn

| enjoy porn,
but others...

| view porn
but don't...

| feel like
porn is...

0% 10%

Answer Choices
| really enjoy viewing porn
| enjoy porn, but others around me have a problem with it
| view porn but don't really like it
| have tried to stop viewing porn but can't

| feel like porn is destroying my life

Total Respondents: 753

Answered: 753 Skipped: 3,437

I have tried
to stop view...

20%

30%

40%

12/ 21

50%

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

Responses

47.28%

26.69%

19.39%

31.61%

22.71%

356

201

146

238

171



Pornography and Your Relationship

Q13 1 feel that porn has hurt my ability to be
successful in my relationships

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Total

Answered: 762 Skipped: 3,428

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

13/21

60%

70% 80%

Responses

17.85%

24.02%

14.96%

18.77%

24.41%

90%

100%

136

183

114

143

186

762



Pornography and Your Relationship

Q14 To what extent do you feel that
pornography has influenced how you treat
the people close to you.

Answered: 760 Skipped: 3,430

Not at all

Some, but not
alot

More than |
would like t...
| have deeply
hurt the peo...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Not at all 45.66% 347
Some, but not a lot 22.89% 174
More than | would like to admit 19.08% 145
| have deeply hurt the people who should be close to me 12.37% 94
Total 760
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Pornography and Your Relationship

Q15 1 feel like | cannot trust my partner
because of his/her involvement with
pornography.

Answered: 2,842 Skipped: 1,348

Strongly agree

Ag - -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 68.90%
Agree 22.87%
Neither agree nor disagree 4.64%
Disagree 1.90%
Strongly disagree 1.48%

NA 0.21%

Total

15/21

80%

90%

100%

1,958

650

132

54

42

2,842



Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

NA

Answer Choices
Strongly agree
Agree
Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree
Strongly disagree

NA

Total

0%

Pornography and Your Relationship

Q16 My partner's involvement with
pornography causes me to worry a lot.

10%

Answered: 2,842 Skipped: 1,348

20%

30%

40%

16/ 21

50%

60%

70% 80%

Responses

70.69%

22.45%

4.33%

1.44%

0.84%

0.25%

90% 100%

2,009

638

123

41

24

2,842



Pornography and Your Relationship

Q17 | feel like pornography has destroyed
my relationship.

Answered: 2,845 Skipped: 1,345
Strongly agree

Ag e -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly

Disagree

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Strongly agree 61.02% 1,736
Agree 23.97% 682
Neither agree nor disagree 10.09% 287
Disagree 3.55% 101
Strongly Disagree 1.12% 32
NA 0.25% 7
Total 2,845
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Female in a
heterosexual...

Female in a
homosexual...

Male in a
heterosexual...

Male in a
homesexual...

0%

10%

Pornography and Your Relationship

Answered: 1,984 Skipped: 2,206

20%

Q18lam a

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80% 90%

100%

Answer Choices Responses
Female in a heterosexual relationship 83.82% 1,663
Female in a homosexual relationship 0.66% 13
Male in a heterosexual relationship 15.17% 301
Male in a homesexual relationship 0.35% 7
Total 1,984
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